TexHonornyeckasa Kapra
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

llcanepsilixooaTiime gnennolll
Avsain:  canepbl XOAAT MeAUNEHHO2
3aronoBok canepbl XoaaT MeLLHeHHOZ

CTexku: 17 080

BeicoTa: 100.4 mm
WnpuHa: 85.3 mm
LiseTa: 4

Lisetopsg: Colorway
Yeenunuutb: 1:1

1

T
Lo ™Y

CMeHblI uBeTa:
OcrTaHoBb!I:
O6pezku:
Annnukauum:
Bneso:
lMpaBoe:
BepxHux kpan:
HwxHnn kpaii:
KoHel X:
KoHeL Y:
O6nactb
Makc. cTexok:
MwuH. cTexok:
Makc. cka4ok:
Bcero Hutu:

MaLuuHHbBIN dhopmarT:

Bcero wnyneyHon:
Cron nocnenoBaTenbHOCTb:

Tajima
6

7

62

0

42.6 mm
42.6 mm
50.2 mm
50.2 mm
0.0 mm
0.0 mm
8558.4 kKB.MM
6.8 Mm
0.2 Mm
7.1 Mm
87.47m
31.18m

# N# LBer Crexku Kop Umsa Kapra
1.13 I 3134 13 Black  Wilcom
2.15[ | 4442 15 White  Wilcom
3.9 [ 110 9 Orange Wilcom
413 M 4733 13 Black  Wilcom
515 | 2277 15 White  Wilcom
6. 13 MM 2227 13 Black  Wilcom
7.7 I 155 7 Magenta Wilcom
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